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Compétitions Retour
Par équipes
B
Ronde 1 Interclubs Jeunes
Pau ll 15 - 1 Lescar Nationale Il
Gaillac 6 - 10 Colomiers
Creon 12 - 4 Echiquier Bordelais Il Groupe XI
Agen F - 10 Toulouse A.P.E.J.E. Pl. Equipe
Ronde 2 1 Colomiers
Pau Il 13 - 3 Echiquier Bordelais Il 2 Paull
Creon 11 - 5 Lescar 3 Gaillac
Agen F - 10 Colomiers 4 Creon
Gaillac 10 - 4 Toulouse A.P.E.J.E. 5 Toulouse A.P.E.J.E.
Ronde 3 6 Lescar
Pau Il 6 - 8 Creon 7 Agen
Echiquier Bordelais Il 8 - 8 Lescar 8 Echiquier Bordelais |I
Gaillac 10 - F Agen
Toulouse A.P.E.J.E. 5 - 9 Colomiers
Ronde 4
Echiquier Bordelais |l 6 - 8 Agen
Creon 3 - 11 Gaillac
Toulouse A.P.E.J.E. 6 - 8 Lescar
Colomiers 9- 7Paull
Ronde 5
Agen 2 - 14 Paull
Creon 8 - 8 Toulouse A.P.E.J.E.
Lescar 4 - 11 Colomiers

Echiquier Bordelais Il

Agen
Colomiers
Lescar
Pau lI

Lescar
Creon
Gaillac
Toulouse A.P.E.J.E.

6 - 10 Gaillac
Ronde 6
7 - 9 Creon
14 - 2 Echiquier Bordelais Il
4 - 12 Gaillac
9 - 6 Toulouse AP.E.J.E.
Ronde 7
6 - 10 Agen
3 - 13 Colomiers
7- 9Paull
10 - 3 Echiquier Bordelais I

2002 | 2003 | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | Saison Actuelle

C.
27
36
36
54
47
73
65
75



